
Leave Times
Opponent Location Time LH DC

Mon Oct 30 Nauvoo-Colusa Nauvoo 6:00 pm 4:40 5:00
Thu Nov 2 South Fulton La Harpe 5:30 pm 4:40
Tue Nov 7 West Prairie La Harpe 5:30 pm 4:40
Thu Nov 9 Mendon Unity Mendon 6:00 pm 4:10 4:30
Mon Nov 13 Monmouth ICS La Harpe 5:30 pm 4:40
Tue Nov 14 Monmouth United Yorkwood HS 5:30 pm 4:00 3:20
Fri Nov 17 Carthage Carthage 5:00 pm 4:00 3:20 (changed from 4:00)

Tue Nov 21 Southeastern La Harpe 5:30 pm 4:40
Mon Nov 27 Cuba La Harpe 5:30 pm 4:40
Thu Nov 30 Rushville-Industry Rushville 6:00 pm 4:30 4:15

Mon Dec 4 Cuba La Harpe 5:30 pm 4:40
Tue Dec 5 A-Town or ICS Bushnell 6:30 pm 5:25 5:05
Thu Dec 7 Championship Bushnell 6:00 pm 4:45 4:25
Tue Dec 12 Bushnell-P.C. La Harpe 5:30 pm 4:40
Thu Dec 14 A-Town Avon 5:30 pm 4:05 3:45
Tue Dec 19 Hamilton Hamilton 6:00 pm 4:50 4:30 Leave times changed!

Thu Jan 4 Nauvoo-Colusa La Harpe 5:30 pm 4:40
Thu Jan 11 West Central La Harpe 5:30 pm 4:40

Sat Jan 13 Carthage La Harpe 9:00 am 8:10
Sat Jan 13 Carthage vs. Unity La Harpe 11:00 am
Sat Jan 13 Mendon Unity La Harpe 1:00 pm
Tue Jan 16 Consolation game La Harpe 6:00 pm 5:10
Wed Jan 17 Championship Hamilton 6:00 pm 4:30 4:50

Sat Jan 20 TBD Bushnell TBD
Mon Jan 22 TBD Bushnell TBD
Tue Jan 23 TBD Bushnell TBD
Wed Jan 24 TBD Bushnell TBD
Thu Jan 25 TBD Bushnell TBD

Sat Jan 27 TBD TBD TBD
Mon Jan 29 TBD TBD TBD
Tue Jan 30 TBD TBD TBD

Wed Jan 31 TBD TBD 6:30 pm

Thu Feb 1 TBD TBD TBD

Sat Feb 3 Quarterfinal Germantown H TBD
Sat Feb 3 Semifinal Germantown H TBD

2017-18 La Harpe/Dallas City Boys Basketball Schedule
Updated 12/11/17 (changes in yellow)

Date

Hancock County Tournament

7th Grade Regional

8th Grade Regional

7th Grade Sectional

Sand Valley Conference Tournament

8th Grade Regional

7th Grade State

8th Grade Sectional



Wed Feb 7 TBD TBD TBD

Thu Feb 8 3rd Place/Championship Germantown H 6/7:30

Sat Feb 10 Quarterfinal Mt. Pulaski TBD
Sat Feb 10 Semifinal Mt. Pulaski TBD
Thu Feb 15 3rd Place/Championship Mt. Pulaski 6/7:30

8th Grade State

7th Grade State
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